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Friday-08-Sep The Garages  Millhayes EX15 3SL Uniform
7:00pm to 9:00pm

Friday-15-Sep Forest Glade Activity
7:00pm to 9:00pm

Friday-22-Sep Rull Farm EX15 3LZ Activity
7:00pm to 9:00pm

Friday-29-Sep Slow jacks, Gaddon woods, EX15 3NR, ST 073 113 Activity
7:00pm to 9:00pm

Friday-06-Oct Hemyock Village Hall Activity + Scarf
7:00pm to 9:00pm

Saturday-07-Oct Hemyock Village Hall Uniform

Friday-13-Oct Honiton Pool ,School lane EX14 1QW Activity
6:00pm to 7.15pm

Friday-20-Oct Greatfalls. EX15 3RR Activity
7:00pm to 9:00pm

Friday-27-Oct No Meeting 
7:00pm to 9:00pm

Friday-03-Nov The Garages  Millhayes EX15 3SL Uniform
7:00pm to 9:00pm

Saturday-04-Nov Deep Sellick EX15 3TA Activity
Times to confirm

Wednesday-08-Nov Deep Sellick EX15 3TA Activity
6:00pm 7:30pm

Sunday-12-Nov Village Hall, Hemyock 9:45am Uniform

9:45am to 11:15am

Friday-18-Nov Bobmicombe, EX15 2HR Activity
7:00pm to 9:00pm

Friday-25-Nov Slow jacks, Gaddon woods, EX15 3NR, ST 073 113 Activity
7:00pm to 9:00pm

Friday-02-Dec Longmead EX15 3SG. Finish at Culmstock village hall.
6:45pm to 8:15pm

Friday-09-Dec Deep Selick EX15 3TA
7:00pm to 9:00pm

Summer camp will be          Run 2 The Fun 4         28th July to 4th Aug

Friday-12-Jan The Garages  Millhayes EX15 3SL Uniform

Welcome Back. Program talk through,                                                                                               

New year resolutions and last year's remembered

Please Remember your Subs £30.00 per term paid in the first two weeks please

Spring Term Starts  Friday 12/1/2018

Remembrance Day Service. All members to attend PLEASE. Full Uniform.                           

Poppies and money for collection please

Metal Work night

Cook Night. Ready Steady Cook. Just bring fire lighting and water

Uffculme to Culmstock along the river

Christmas Dinner. Secret Santa (Max Spend £2.00). Christmas campfire.

Devon Jamboree an event not to be missed

Scout Jumble sale                                                                                                                               

Uniform for the sale activity dress in the morning

Swim night 

Leader planning

Activity Bases

Fireworks night. Please bring Fireworks for the display. One large one is better than a box of 

small ones. No sparklers please

Halloween theme cook night bring everything you need

Bonfire Build  Explorers Only

Autumn Term 2017 V2

Welcome Back. Program talk through. Investitures

Weekend Camp. See separate notes.

Bridge Building. (bring dry clothes)

Jumble Sale Setup  Tables. Etc.

Wide Game


